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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Boys Golf

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Feb, 2024

02/05/24 Mon 04:20 pm Practice. Mcinnis Driving Range McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/06/24 Tue 04:15 pm Practice. Mcinnis Driving Range McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/07/24 Wed 03:45 pm Practice. Mcinnis Driving Range McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/08/24 Thu 04:15 pm Practice. Mcinnis Driving Range McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/12/24 Mon 03:30 pm Home Game San Marin McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/12/24 Mon 03:30 pm Match McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/13/24 Tue 04:15 pm Practice. Mcinnis Driving Range McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/14/24 Wed 03:45 pm Optional Practice McInnis Park Golf Ce...

02/15/24 Thu 04:20 pm Practice Peacock Gap Golf Clu...

02/26/24 Mon 03:00 pm Home Game Terra Linda StoneTree Golf Club,...

02/27/24 Tue 03:30 pm Away Game Tamalpais Mill Valley Golf Cou...

02/29/24 Thu 03:30 pm Away Game Archie Williams Meadow Club, Bolinas...

   Mar, 2024

03/04/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game Redwood McInnis Park Golf Ce...

03/05/24 Tue 04:20 pm Practice. Putting And Short Game Peacock Gap Golf Clu...

03/18/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game Archie Williams and... McInnis Park Golf Ce...

03/25/24 Mon 04:00 pm Picture day San Rafael High Scho...

03/26/24 Tue 04:00 pm Away Game Novato Marin Country Club, ...

03/28/24 Thu 04:00 pm Away Game Archie Williams and... Meadow Club, Bolinas...



   Apr, 2024

04/01/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game Tamalpais McInnis Park Golf Ce...

04/15/24 Mon 04:00 pm Away Game Marin Catholic Meadow Club, Bolinas...

04/16/24 Tue 04:00 pm Away Game Branson & Redwood Meadow Club, Bolinas...

04/17/24 Wed 03:30 pm Away Game San Marin Indian Valley Golf C...

04/22/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game Branson Peacock Gap Golf Clu...

04/23/24 Tue 04:00 pm Away Game Terra Linda StoneTree Golf Club,...
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